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M Gma || Jessie Barrington <jessie@culturalheritagepartners.com>

Canceled: Discussion with DMAS and Fishing Point

Lunardi, Jeff (DMAS) <Jeff.Lunardi@dmas.virginia.gov> Tue, Oct 15, 2024 at 11:00 AM
To: "Piner, Kim" <KPiner@oag.state.va.us>, "eguggenheim@oag.state.va.us" <EGuggenheim@oag.state.va.us>, "Jennifer
Gobble (jgobble@oag.state.va.us)" <JGobble@oag.state.va.us>, "Whitlock, Tammy (DMAS)"
<tammy.whitlock@dmas.virginia.gov>, "Rachel, Jason (DMAS)" <Jason.Rachel@dmas.virginia.gov>, Lance Johnson

<l.johnson@fishingpointhc.com>, greg <greg@culturalheritagepartners.com>, Jessie Barrington
<jessie@culturalheritagepartners.com>, David Darling <d.darling@fishingpointhc.com>

When: Tuesday, October 15, 2024 12:00 PM-12:30 PM (UTC-05:00) Eastern Time (US & Canada).

Where: Microsoft Teams Meeting
Note: The GMT offset above does not reflect daylight saving time adjustments.
Hi Everyone,

| appreciate our respective counsel’s connecting this morning, and | believe they will be reconnecting soon. We are
cancelling this time slot since it is not feasible, but we are holding some times in the afternoon so that we are able to
connect if possible once the respective counsel’s are able to discuss.

Jeff

Microsoft Teams need heip?

Join the meeting now
Meeting ID: 281 387 413 576

Passcode: rNbUMx

Dial in by phone

+1 434-230-0065,,348264193# United States, South Hill
Find a local number

Phone conference ID: 348 264 193#
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Join on a video conferencing device 351
Tenant key: commonwealthofvirginia@m.webex.com
Video ID: 116 078 743 6

More info

For organizers: Meeting options | Reset dial-in PIN

invite.ics
8K
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